15 Year
Guarantee
Samac Fixings Ltd
2 – 4 Capitol Industrial Centre
Fulmar Way
Wickford, Essex
SS11 8YW
Tel  01268 764488
Fax  01268 562085
Email  sales@samacfixings.co.uk
www samacfixings.co.uk
ROOFTEC
PRODUCTS
ROOFTEC
TILE CLIPS
ROOFTEC
BATTEN END CLIPS
ROOFTEC
FLEX
EPDM LEAD REPLACEMENT
Product Code Colour Width Length
RPF1505AG Anthracite Grey 150mm 5m
RPF15010AG Anthracite Grey 150mm 10m
RPF2005AG Anthracite Grey 200mm 5m
RPF20010AG Anthracite Grey 200mm 10m
RPF3005AG Anthracite Grey 300mm 5m
RPF30010AG Anthracite Grey 300mm 10m
RPF4505AG Anthracite Grey 450mm 5m
RPF45010AG Anthracite Grey 450mm 10m
RPF6005AG Anthracite Grey 600mm 5m
RPF60010AG Anthracite Grey 600mm 10m
All rolls are sold individually. Black and lead grey colours available soon.
Wider roll lengths available to special order.
ROOFTEC FLEX
ROOFTEC H.T. ADHESIVE